Page 1 – VCL-2709 IEEE C37.94 to E1 Converter
VCL-2709
IEEE C37.94 TO E1 CONVERTER
INTRODUCTION:
The VCL-2709, IEEE C37.94 to E1 Converter is a
ruggedized and robust, sub-station-hardened protocol
converter that converts IEEE C37.94 data to E1 data.
VCL-2709 supports point-to-point applications.

 H x W x D: 44.0mm x 484.0mm x 177.0mm
 Weight: 3.0 KG
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part No.: Description
VCL-2709-DIN-ST IEEE C37.94 to E1 Converter
DIN Rail Mount Version
- 1 x C37.94, Tx, 820nm, MM, ST
- 1 x C37.94, Rx, 820nm, MM, ST
VCL-2709-DIN-LC IEEE C37.94 to E1 Converter
DIN Rail Mount Version
- 1 x IEEE C37.94 modulation
820nm/1310nm/1550nm Optical Interface
(SFP to be ordered separately)
VCL-2709-RAC-ST IEEE C37.94 to E1 Converter
19-Inch, Rack Mount Version
- 1 x C37.94, Tx, 820nm, MM, ST
- 1 x C37.94, Rx, 820nm, MM, ST
VCL-2709-RAC-LC IEEE C37.94 to E1 Converter
19-Inch, Rack Mount Version
- 1 x IEEE C37.94 modulation
820nm/1310nm/1550nm Optical Interface
(SFP to be ordered separately)